Photoelectric proximity switch
Scanning distance
1 ... 30 mm
2 SENSICK
WT 2 Slim Photoelectric proximity switch, background suppression, red light
A focused, laser-like light spot
makes the most precise detection
jobs possible

WT 2 Slim
P 111 P 211 N 111 P 131 P 231 N 131
Order information
1) Tolerance ± 13%
2) Average service life 75,000 h
at TA = + 25 °C
3) Limit values
4) May not exceed or fall short of
VS tolerances
5) Without load
6) Signal transit time with resistive load
7) With light/dark ratio 1:1
8) PVC, 2.4 mm Ø, do not bend
below 0 °C
9) Reference voltage 50 V
10) A = VS-connections reverse-polarity
protected
B = Output Q and Q– reverse-polarity
protected
C = Interference pulse suppression
Type
WT 2S-P111
WT 2S-P131
WT 2S-P211
WT 2S-P231
WT 2S-N111
WT 2S-N131
Part no.
1 022 660